
Pre season 2008/09
Full Time

Yeovi I Town FC V Plymouth Argyle FC
Kick off 7.45pm

Yeovil Town FC 29th July 2008 Plymouth ArgYle FC
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Josh Wagenaar
Lee Peltier
Arron Brown
Terrell Forbes
Marc Bircham
Darren Way
Gavin Tomlin
Daniel Schofield
Paul Warne
Nathan Smith
Aidan Downes

1

2

3

5
6

7

I
16

19
20
25

Romain Larrieu
Karl Duguid
Jim Patterson
Kristian Timar
Chris Clark
Jason Puncheon
Steve Maclean
David McNamee
Marcel Seip
Luke Summerfield
Jamie Mackie
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Referee
Assrstant Referees

Craig Alcock
Cori n Brown
Scott Guyett
Nathan Jones
Keiran Murtagh
Andy Kirk
Lloyd Owusu

1

13
8

14

10

30

Graham Stack
l\4att Doumbe
Yoan Folly
Rory Fallon
Jermaine Easter
Dan smith

Other subs to be advised
Manager Russell Slade Manager Paul Sturrock

First Team Sponsor
Bradfords Building Supplies

Andy Haines
Ron Ganfield
Andrew Rodda
Tim Lawrence4th Official


